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EXPEDITORS INTL OF WASH. INC.

ISIN:  US3021301094
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Price
121.08 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.25% (0.30)

US3021301094
EXPD

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

15,354 EUR
S&P 500

120.43 USD (100)
121.61 USD (100)
121.50 USD
122.10 USD
120.345 USD
120.78 USD
121.14656 USD
708,345
85,818,339.86
15,835

WKN: 302130109

137.50
125.00
112.50

100.00

75.00 Jq.q"rfb H'uf

62.50

oo|

Sy
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2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3021301094&ID_NOTATION=263056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3021301094&ID_NOTATION=263056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fb97e879667010b638cc2592d5101a6c08fe1a8634a3ab60b60e2a03b71ccf2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d91666ca046949f3&time=1726631651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b244454221a5dfb0043019b6e02361492eaa3722930b8351f29fbe565a91528&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d6bc7edb13b54345&time=1726631651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39d3aea4a2b32da97950a5c0e6cc32780eca142cbbea029a442bd30b9b73b538&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=541493872bf813b16&time=1726631651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8783e24b7c43821ab2f7dfd947e735fe591457032ea4b4b944f2566b263b2c2&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8fe4cbb855667efc3&time=1726631651&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d796f7552cc9ff2b476ac3e118f39c4ea050fb03a082d259f182988e773fa006&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b968531efadab62e8&time=1726631651&tool=RSC

EXPEDITORS INTL OF WASH. INC.

Details

2024/09/16 22:00:02

Price
121.08 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.25% (0.30)

ISIN US3021301094
Symbol EXPD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,354 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 120.43 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 121.61 USD (100)
Open 121.50 USD
High 122.10 USD
Low 120.345 USD
Close (prev. day) 120.78 USD
VWAP 121.14656 USD
Volume (pcs) 708,345
Trading volume 85,818,339.86
Number of trades 15,835
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.02% +2.23% -4.45%

Perf (abs.) +1.22 +2.64 -5.64
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.43 20.60 26.32

ERSTE

Group

137.50

125.00 er}

112.50 f

100.00
u‘n |
87.50 JI. Jt

75.00 Jq.q"rfb H'uf

62.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 108.80 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:31 108.70 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 121.08 USD
16

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 109.45 EUR

16
London Stock

2024/08/ 15:00 121.29 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

85.82

0.00

13.91

121.51 USD (917,300)
121.16 USD (955,008)
120.92 USD (1,286,268)
120.31 USD (1,257,481)
131.17 USD (2024/01/25)
111.20 USD (2024/05/01)
131.17 USD (2024/01/25)
107.03 USD (2023/11/07)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=263056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6537109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804865

EXPEDITORS INTL OF WASH. INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

17:25

17:25

15:29

19:31

08:08

107.25 EUR

108.35 EUR

107.15 EUR

108.50 EUR

108.15 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2596714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16235

EXPEDITORS INTL OF WASH. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

- .
Expeditors

Contact Details

EXPEDITORS INTERNATIONAL OF

WASHINGTON INC.

3545 Factoria Boulevard South East, Sterling
Plaza 2, 3rd floor - 98006 Bellevue

Telefon: +1-206-674-3400

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Carlile
Mark Emmert
Brandon
Pedersen
Diane Gulyas
Glenn Alger
James Dubois
Liane Pelletier
Olivia Polius
Jeffrey S. Musser
Benjamin G.

Clark

Bradley S.
Powell

Christopher J.
McClincy

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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